
  

 
Cakes (see selection of the day) 

Olives Tapas *       € 4.50 
Cheese & Olives Tapas **      € 6.50 
Ham & Cheese Tapas **     € 8.50 
Smoked Salmon & Goats Cheese (organic) **    €12.50  
Cheese Plate**      €12.50 
Antipasto: (Olives, Aubergine,Artichokes,  
Sun-dried Tomatoes, Parma Ham, Goats Cheese.) **     €12.50 
Soup of the day (when available)***    € 5.50 

Our Food is made with love & the best ingredients 
*  contains wheat       ** contains wheat & dairy        *** contains soya

Espresso Coffee     
‘Gringo’ Coffee/Long Black             
Cappuccino            
Latte 
Macchiato/hot milk 
Mocca  
Soya Cappuccino/Latte  
Extra shot of Coffee                        
Hot Chocolate  
Pot of loose Leaf Tea (see selection)  
Fruit Juices  
Fizzy Drinks/Lemonades  
Mineral Water  (Still/ Sparkling)

€ 2.20 
€ 2.40 
€ 2.80 
€ 2.80 
€ 2.60 
€ 2.90 
€ 3.00 
€ 0.50 
€ 3.00 
€ 2.40 
€ 3.50 
€ 3.00 
€ 3.00


