Espresso Coffee	€ 2.20
'Gringo' Coffee/Long Black	€ 2.40
Cappuccino	€ 2.80
Latte	€ 2.80
Macchiato/hot milk	€ 2.60
Mocca	€ 2.90
Soya Cappuccino/Latte	€ 3.00
Extra shot of Coffee	€ 0.50
Hot Chocolate	€ 3.00
Pot of loose Leaf Tea (see selection)	€ 2.40
Fruit Juices	€ 3.50
Fizzy Drinks/Lemonades	€ 3.00
Mineral Water (Still/ Sparkling)	€ 3.00

Cakes (see selection of the day)

Olives Tapas * € 4.50

Cheese & Olives Tapas ** € 6.50

Ham & Cheese Tapas ** € 8.50

Smoked Salmon & Goats Cheese (organic) ** €12.50

Cheese Plate** €12.50

Antipasto: (Olives, Aubergine, Artichokes,

Sun-dried Tomatoes, Parma Ham, Goats Cheese.) ** €12.50

Our Food is made with love & the best ingredients

^{*} contains wheat ** contains wheat & dairy *** contains soya